
                                   Kickapoo/La Farge Invitational
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  153  Helen Carstens                11  North Crawford                 20:03.0  6:28 
      2    2   89  Anelise Egge                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:02.5  6:47 
      3    3   67  Hope Connolly                  9  Iowa-Grant                     21:15.8  6:51 
      4    4  342  Meghan Nelson                  9  Westby                         21:21.0  6:53 
      5    5  337  Audra Johnson                  9  Westby                         21:35.8  6:58 
      6    6  241  Riley Klein                   12  River Ridge                    22:08.5  7:08 
      7    7  100  Jayla Nagel                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:09.4  7:08 
      8    8  253  Faith Webb                    11  River Ridge                    22:09.5  7:08 
      9    9   75  Ella Wolff                    10  Iowa-Grant                     22:24.6  7:13 
     10   10   91  Lilly Geary                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:32.9  7:16 
     11   11  335  Denali Huebner                 9  Westby                         22:33.7  7:16 
     12       278  Maxine Grover                 11  Seneca                         22:39.2  7:18 
     13        31  Trinity Vento                 10  De Soto                        22:40.7  7:18 
     14   12   92  Colene Grefe                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:41.6  7:19 
     15   13  246  Jessica Patterson              9  River Ridge                    23:03.5  7:26 
     16   14  338  Ellen Johnson                 11  Westby                         23:05.4  7:26 
     17   15  242  Tova Lindberg                 12  River Ridge                    23:05.5  7:26 
     18   16   68  Kylie Cutts                   12  Iowa-Grant                     23:25.1  7:33 
     19   17  341  Montana Lindahl                9  Westby                         23:32.3  7:35 
     20   18  339  Aubrey Jothen                  9  Westby                         23:39.8  7:37 
     21   19  155  Kloee Chamberlain             11  North Crawford                 23:57.6  7:43 
     22   20  165  Emily Schmidt                  9  North Crawford                 23:59.1  7:44 
     23   21   93  Tahmara Hendrickson           11  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:21.4  7:51 
     24   22  340  Abbie Larrington              12  Westby                         24:23.5  7:52 
     25       334  Anna Dunnum                   10  Westby                         24:24.8  7:52 
     26   23   70  Sam McLeer                    12  Iowa-Grant                     24:34.8  7:55 
     27        30  Lily Milliren                 10  De Soto                        24:45.3  7:59 
     28       280  Taylor Snyder                  9  Seneca                         24:48.6  8:00 
     29   24  243  Glenna Marshall               11  River Ridge                    24:49.6  8:00 
     30   25   74  Evie Whitaker                  9  Iowa-Grant                     25:09.3  8:06 
     31       214  Rebecca Powell                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:33.0  8:14 
     32       314  Lizzie Udelhoven              11  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:49.4  8:19 
     33   26   73  Brie Straka                   11  Iowa-Grant                     25:50.3  8:19 
     34   27  102  Rena Thiele                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:00.5  8:23 
     35   28  104  Sarah Vielhaber               12  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:07.8  8:25 
     36       212  Rachel Kaszubski              10  Richland Center/Ithaca         26:15.3  8:28 
     37       106  Ireland Wiegel                12  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:18.1  8:28 
     38       311  Maureen Cooley                11  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:19.9  8:29 
     39   29  158  Lindsey Groom                  9  North Crawford                 27:28.8  8:51 
     40       333  Melody Berg                   12  Westby                         27:41.2  8:55 
     41        96  Mia Jaynes                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:46.8  8:57 
     42       208  Faith Ahlers                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         28:18.1  9:07 
     43       136  Megan Jones                    9  New Lisbon                     28:24.3  9:09 
     44        87  Lily Clements                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:10.7  9:24 
     45        28  Maddie Jacobson               10  De Soto                        29:20.5  9:27 
     46       217  Alison Stolzman               12  Richland Center/Ithaca         29:56.1  9:39 
     47   30  166  Belen Tinoco                   7  North Crawford                 30:00.5  9:40 
     48   31  148  Sonja Bangert                 12  North Crawford                 30:03.0  9:41 
     49   32  164  Katie Schellhorn              12  North Crawford                 30:26.5  9:48 
     50        25  Michelle Berra                10  De Soto                        30:59.0  9:59 
     51        95  Josefine Jaynes               12  Kickapoo/La Farge              31:48.3 10:15 
     52       150  Luisa Benck de Moraes         12  North Crawford                 32:22.5 10:26 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    51  Westby                                (22:25.7  112:08.2 2:11.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Meghan Nelson              9 21:21.0
  2      5  Audra Johnson              9 21:35.8
  3     11  Denali Huebner             9 22:33.7
  4     14  Ellen Johnson             11 23:05.4
  5     17  Montana Lindahl            9 23:32.3
  6   ( 18) Aubrey Jothen              9 23:39.8
  7   ( 22) Abbie Larrington          12 24:23.5
  
  2.    52  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (22:33.6  112:47.8 3:18.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Anelise Egge              10 21:02.5
  2      7  Jayla Nagel                9 22:09.4
  3     10  Lilly Geary                9 22:32.9
  4     12  Colene Grefe              10 22:41.6
  5     21  Tahmara Hendrickson       11 24:21.4
  6   ( 27) Rena Thiele               11 26:00.5
  7   ( 28) Sarah Vielhaber           12 26:07.8
  
  3.    66  River Ridge                           (23:03.4  115:16.6 2:41.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Riley Klein               12 22:08.5
  2      8  Faith Webb                11 22:09.5
  3     13  Jessica Patterson          9 23:03.5
  4     15  Tova Lindberg             12 23:05.5
  5     24  Glenna Marshall           11 24:49.6
  
  4.    76  Iowa-Grant                            (23:22.0  116:49.6 3:53.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Hope Connolly              9 21:15.8
  2      9  Ella Wolff                10 22:24.6
  3     16  Kylie Cutts               12 23:25.1
  4     23  Sam McLeer                12 24:34.8
  5     25  Evie Whitaker              9 25:09.3
  6   ( 26) Brie Straka               11 25:50.3
  
  5.    99  North Crawford                        (25:05.8  125:29.0 9:57.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Helen Carstens            11 20:03.0
  2     19  Kloee Chamberlain         11 23:57.6
  3     20  Emily Schmidt              9 23:59.1
  4     29  Lindsey Groom              9 27:28.8
  5     30  Belen Tinoco               7 30:00.5
  6   ( 31) Sonja Bangert             12 30:03.0
  7   ( 32) Katie Schellhorn          12 30:26.5
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.6 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1   49  Ellie Robinson                 7  Dodge/Point                     9:13.4  5:46 
      2    2   48  Annie Robinson                 7  Dodge/Point                     9:16.5  5:48 
      3    3   94  Autumn Jacks                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge               9:50.1  6:09 
      4    4  151  Sarah Bransky                  8  North Crawford                  9:56.0  6:13 
      5    5   99  Jadence Nagel                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:14.3  6:24 
      6    6    5  Lilah Glasbrenner              8  Boscobel                       10:17.4  6:26 
      7    7  196  Tannah Radloff                 7  Prairie du Chien Middle School 10:29.5  6:34 
      8    8    6  Nora Jillson                   7  Boscobel                       10:31.8  6:35 
      9    9    7  Aleya Kliesner                 8  Boscobel                       10:40.6  6:41 
     10   10  152  Agnes Carstens                 7  North Crawford                 10:45.0  6:44 
     11   11   38  Zoey Dampf                     8  Dodge/Point                    10:45.2  6:44 
     12   12  191  Josie Kramer                   8  Prairie du Chien Middle School 10:54.8  6:50 
     13       281  Natalie Wright                 6  Seneca                         10:55.8  6:50 
     14   13  193  Allison Mathies                7  Prairie du Chien Middle School 11:03.7  6:55 
     15   14   39  Sierra Davenport               8  Dodge/Point                    11:07.9  6:58 
     16   15  293  Rachel Diehl                   8  Viroqua Middle School          11:10.7  7:00 
     17      2568  Trisha Gilitzer                7  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:29.8  7:12 
     18   16 9982  Natalie Miller                07  Westby MS                      11:30.1  7:12 
     19   17   88  Breylyn Culver                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:36.7  7:16 
     20   18  198  Emma Wall                      7  Prairie du Chien Middle School 11:42.8  7:20 
     21   19   97  Brooklyn Lombard               8  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:43.3  7:20 
     22   20  213  Nadalie McCollum               6  Richland Center/Ithaca         11:59.4  7:30 
     23   21  168  Gina Yonker                    5  North Crawford                 12:00.4  7:31 
     24   22  210  Emma Hady                      8  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:01.8  7:32 
     25   23 9976  Alyssa Brown                  06  Westby MS                      12:02.5  7:32 
     26   24  101  Chloe Lin Rose                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:02.7  7:32 
     27   25  216  Claire Stadler                 8  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:03.3  7:33 
     28   26    4  Maribeth Fritz                 8  Boscobel                       12:06.1  7:34 
     29   27 2759  Ava Schmidt                    8  Westby MS                      12:09.5  7:36 
     30   28 9971  Elizabeth Curtis              06  Westby MS                      12:12.8  7:38 
     31   29  292  Kayleigh Ackman                6  Viroqua Middle School          12:22.7  7:45 
     32       313  Emma Udelhoven                 6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:24.2  7:46 
     33   30  197  Addee Torgerson                8  Prairie du Chien Middle School 12:27.1  7:47 
     34   31  190  Makenzie Gates                 6  Prairie du Chien Middle School 12:28.2  7:48 
     35   32  215  Amanda Schultz                 7  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:32.4  7:51 
     36   33  163  Zoe Olsen                      8  North Crawford                 12:33.7  7:52 
     37   34  105  Gweny Walker                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:33.8  7:52 
     38   35  159  Jezelyn Lorraine               8  North Crawford                 12:38.8  7:55 
     39   36   90  Hailey Gander                  8  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:39.6  7:55 
     40   37    2  Izzy Childs                    7  Boscobel                       12:41.3  7:56 
     41   38  161  Lucy O'Brien                   5  North Crawford                 12:41.9  7:57 
     42   39    3  Norah Dilley                   8  Boscobel                       12:43.5  7:58 
     43   40  238  Alaina Clark                   5  River Ridge                    12:45.1  7:59 
     44   41  252  McKenzie Taylor                5  River Ridge                    12:45.3  7:59 
     45   42   11  Aubrey Seep                    6  Boscobel                       12:48.8  8:01 
     46   43  192  Kayli Kruk                     7  Prairie du Chien Middle School 12:49.3  8:01 
     47   44  296  Emily Hubatch                  6  Viroqua Middle School          12:50.1  8:02 
     48   45 9978  Kelsey Nedald                 06  Westby MS                      12:51.5  8:03 
     49   46  149  Gabby Bansberg                 7  North Crawford                 12:51.8  8:03 
     50         8  Grace Manning                  7  Boscobel                       12:51.9  8:03 
     51   47   44  Alyson Melssen                 8  Dodge/Point                    12:54.4  8:04 
     52       156  Rivyn DiPadova                 7  North Crawford                 12:54.7  8:05 
     53   48  294  Holly Eitland                  8  Viroqua Middle School          13:08.4  8:13 
     54       162  Mara O'Brien                   7  North Crawford                 13:14.8  8:17 
     55   49  297  Ava Hurda                      6  Viroqua Middle School          13:23.6  8:23 
     56   50  300  Kate Quackenbush               6  Viroqua Middle School          13:24.0  8:23 
     57        10  Ava Sander                     7  Boscobel                       13:32.1  8:28 
     58   51 2757  Rhinna Stigger                08  Westby MS                      13:39.5  8:33 
     59   52 9972  Ava Berg                      06  Westby MS                      13:39.6  8:33 
     60       195  LeiLani Pflueger               8  Prairie du Chien Middle School 13:42.1  8:34 
    10/03/2019  7:19PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                   Kickapoo/La Farge Invitational
                                        Kickapoo High School
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.6 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   53  299  Elizabeth Olson                7  Viroqua Middle School          13:57.0  8:44 
     62       189  Hannah Fritsche                6  Prairie du Chien Middle School 14:00.2  8:46 
     63      9979  Kylie Klun                    06  Westby MS                      14:03.7  8:48 
     64   54  250  Kristina Sletten               5  River Ridge                    14:04.3  8:48 
     65   55  251  Melissa Sletten                7  River Ridge                    14:14.5  8:55 
     66        27  Octavia Fuller                 6  De Soto                        14:17.3  8:56 
     67   56  255  Chloe West                     5  River Ridge                    14:21.4  8:59 
     68   57  219  Elizabeth Wiertzema            6  Richland Center/Ithaca         14:35.6  9:08 
     69   58  218  Josephine Tagliapietra         7  Richland Center/Ithaca         14:37.1  9:09 
     70   59  244  Lydia Mason                    7  River Ridge                    14:43.4  9:13 
     71   60   43  Katie Kramer                   8  Dodge/Point                    14:56.4  9:21 
     72         1  Maya Baumeister                6  Boscobel                       15:09.3  9:29 
     73       298  Julz Larry                     7  Viroqua Middle School          15:21.4  9:36 
     74       194  Katelyn Mathies                5  Prairie du Chien Middle School 15:21.8  9:37 
     75        29  Miley Kopydlowski              6  De Soto                        15:39.0  9:47 
     76       295  Jessie Getter                  7  Viroqua Middle School          15:57.2  9:59 
     77      9967  Jade Levendoski               08  Westby MS                      16:04.9 10:04 
     78      9981  Katalyna Swanson              06  Westby MS                      16:07.9 10:05 
     79       166  Belen Tinoco                   7  North Crawford                 16:13.7 10:09 
     80      9977  Autumn Sommerferdlt           06  Westby MS                      16:31.2 10:20 
     81         9  Lily Pegram                    7  Boscobel                       16:34.3 10:22 
     82      9968  Maddy Berg                    08  Westby MS                      16:38.2 10:24 
     83   61  237  Erin Adrian                    5  River Ridge                    17:13.9 10:47 
     84       249  Keele Redman                   5  River Ridge                    18:33.1 11:36 
     85       247  Izabella Pecinovsky            8  River Ridge                    19:10.6 12:00 
     86        98  Rowan Lombard                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:34.9 12:15 
     87        26  Cadence Copper                 6  De Soto                        20:59.4 13:08 
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    68  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (11:05.5  55:27.1 2:12.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Autumn Jacks               8  9:50.1
  2      5  Jadence Nagel              7 10:14.3
  3     17  Breylyn Culver             6 11:36.7
  4     19  Brooklyn Lombard           8 11:43.3
  5     24  Chloe Lin Rose             8 12:02.7
  6   ( 34) Gweny Walker               6 12:33.8
  7   ( 36) Hailey Gander              8 12:39.6
  
  2.    75  Dodge/Point                           (10:39.5  53:17.4 3:41.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Ellie Robinson             7  9:13.4
  2      2  Annie Robinson             7  9:16.5
  3     11  Zoey Dampf                 8 10:45.2
  4     14  Sierra Davenport           8 11:07.9
  5     47  Alyson Melssen             8 12:54.4
  6   ( 60) Katie Kramer               8 14:56.4
  
  3.    80  Prairie du Chien Middle School        (11:19.6  56:37.9 1:57.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Tannah Radloff             7 10:29.5
  2     12  Josie Kramer               8 10:54.8
  3     13  Allison Mathies            7 11:03.7
  4     18  Emma Wall                  7 11:42.8
  5     30  Addee Torgerson            8 12:27.1
  6   ( 31) Makenzie Gates             6 12:28.2
  7   ( 43) Kayli Kruk                 7 12:49.3
  
  4.    86  Boscobel                              (11:15.5  56:17.2 2:23.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Lilah Glasbrenner          8 10:17.4
  2      8  Nora Jillson               7 10:31.8
  3      9  Aleya Kliesner             8 10:40.6
  4     26  Maribeth Fritz             8 12:06.1
  5     37  Izzy Childs                7 12:41.3
  6   ( 39) Norah Dilley               8 12:43.5
  7   ( 42) Aubrey Seep                6 12:48.8
  
  5.   103  North Crawford                        (11:34.8  57:53.9 2:42.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Sarah Bransky              8  9:56.0
  2     10  Agnes Carstens             7 10:45.0
  3     21  Gina Yonker                5 12:00.4
  4     33  Zoe Olsen                  8 12:33.7
  5     35  Jezelyn Lorraine           8 12:38.8
  6   ( 38) Lucy O'Brien               5 12:41.9
  7   ( 46) Gabby Bansberg             7 12:51.8
  
  6.   139  Westby MS                             (12:09.3  60:46.4 1:21.4)
====================================================
  1     16  Natalie Miller            07 11:30.1
  2     23  Alyssa Brown              06 12:02.5
  3     27  Ava Schmidt                8 12:09.5
  4     28  Elizabeth Curtis          06 12:12.8
  5     45  Kelsey Nedald             06 12:51.5
  6   ( 51) Rhinna Stigger            08 13:39.5
  7   ( 52) Ava Berg                  06 13:39.6
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                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7.   156  Richland Center/Ithaca                (12:38.5  63:12.5 2:36.2)
====================================================
  1     20  Nadalie McCollum           6 11:59.4
  2     22  Emma Hady                  8 12:01.8
  3     25  Claire Stadler             8 12:03.3
  4     32  Amanda Schultz             7 12:32.4
  5     57  Elizabeth Wiertzema        6 14:35.6
  6   ( 58) Josephine Tagliapietra     7 14:37.1
  
  8.   185  Viroqua Middle School                 (12:35.1  62:55.5 2:12.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Rachel Diehl               8 11:10.7
  2     29  Kayleigh Ackman            6 12:22.7
  3     44  Emily Hubatch              6 12:50.1
  4     48  Holly Eitland              8 13:08.4
  5     49  Ava Hurda                  6 13:23.6
  6   ( 50) Kate Quackenbush           6 13:24.0
  7   ( 53) Elizabeth Olson            7 13:57.0
  
  9.   246  River Ridge                           (13:38.2  68:10.6 1:36.3)
====================================================
  1     40  Alaina Clark               5 12:45.1
  2     41  McKenzie Taylor            5 12:45.3
  3     54  Kristina Sletten           5 14:04.3
  4     55  Melissa Sletten            7 14:14.5
  5     56  Chloe West                 5 14:21.4
  6   ( 59) Lydia Mason                7 14:43.4
  7   ( 61) Erin Adrian                5 17:13.9


